Krakonosova 100

24.09.2021 - 25.09.2021 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe

start ~34:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 19

béh 25km
kategorie

MuZi do 59 10
Muzi do 59 1
Zeny do 59 12
MuZi nad 60 1
MuZi do 39 17
MuZi do 39 19
Zeny do 39 2
MuZi do 59 13
MuZi do 39 3
MuZi do 39 14
MuZzi do 39 4
MuZi do 39

MuZzi do 59 18
MuZi do 59 16
MuZi do 39 15
MuZi do 39 6
MuZi do 39 7
MuZi do 59 8
MuZi do 59 9
SPORTCH3LLENGE

#

jméno
CIRKVA LUKAS
ERBERT LADISLAV
FISEROVA DAGMAR
FLIEGL MIROSLAV
GROH RADOSLAV
HAAS JAN
HANOUSKOVA BARBORA
HANUS RADEK
JAROS JOSEF
JENKUT TICHOMIR
JURICEK JAN
MALANIK TOMAS
MASEK PETR
NOREK MARTIN
OBERT DAVID
SKELTON JAMIE
URBACZKA JAN
VANEK DAVID
WOLF DAVID
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
STRANCICE
SK HARANT PECKA
SK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE
PSK OLYMP PRAHA
HUDY
KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV
PRAHA
VRCHARI VRCHLABI
SPORT CLUB VRCHLABI
PRAHA
ZSSTROSS
ZELECHOVICE NAD DREVNICI
SK VRCHLABI
VESTEC
LIPTOVSKY MIKULAS
PRAHA
NVPP TEAM
JEN TAK
JANOV NAD NISOU

startovni listina

rocnik
1978
1977
1975
1954
1988
1984
1990
1978
1982
1998
1991
1995
1979
1978
2000
1985
1991
1974
1972
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